IP58 • CKP58
86 Speci�cations subject to changes without prior notice
Series
•  Programmable incremental encoder
•  Resolution from 1 to 65536 PPR
•  Freely programmable index (push-button)
•  Counting direction cw, ccw
•  Push-Pull + Line Driver compatible output

/Sxxx
h
Order code
a outPut CIrCuItS
h = PP/LD universal circuit
b reSolutIon (PPr)
ProG = programmable
c outPut SIGnalS / ConneCtIonS
ZCW = AB0 /AB0, 12 wires cable output (type T12)
ZCZ = AB0 /AB0, M23 12 pin plug
ZCm = AB0 /AB0, M12 12 pin plug
d SuPPlY voltaGe
4 = +5V ÷ +30V
e Shaft DIameter
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm - 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (only CKP58)
15 = 15 mm (only CKP58)
f ConneCtIon PoSItIon
- = axial